TRANSME FAILLETTER 1301 FILED Department of State 01 DEC -4 AH 9:28 Division of Corporations SEGRETAL DE STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 PARADE OF STATES 'AFRICAN AMERICAN SUBJECT: INE CORPORATION (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - M Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for : \$70.00 **3** \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED M. GIDRIA FROM: *teterson* Name (Printed or typed) 000004684870 - - 12100 FOREST HILL -11/16/01--01038--010 ******87.50 *****87.5 OAD ****87.50 ACKSONVILLE 32208 City, State & Zip 904 765- 4304 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

C. BLALOCK DEC 4 2001 . .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 20, 2001

٩Ť

M. GLORIA PETERSON 3100 FOREST HILLS RD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

SUBJECT: THE PARADE OF STATES' AFRICAN AMERICAN STYLE' CORPORATION Ref. Number: W01000026583

We have received your document for THE PARADE OF STATES' AFRICAN AMERICAN STYLE' CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

THERE WAS NOT A COMPLETED SET OF ARTICLES, ALSO IT WAS THE WRONG SET. I AM SENDING YOU THE CORRECT ARTICLES,,

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 201A00062184

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
	·
ARTICLE I NAME	1
The name of the corporation shall be: THE PARADE OF STATE	AFRICAN AMERICAN STYLE
CORMENTION	· 1
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2100 FOREST	
JACKSONVI LU	E, FL 32208
	1
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To EDUCATE	
AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALES ON THE HISTORY OF NEARLY	11 AND 12 " GRADE
PROVIDE THE DEVELOPHENT OF LEADERSHID AND ANNI	MAGRICANS, AND TO
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To EDUCATE AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALES ON THE HISTORY OF AFRICAN PROVIDE THE DEVELOPMENT OF LEADERSHIP AND COMMU	NIGOTION SKIUS,
ARTICLE IV SHARES VER	
The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS (DIRECTORS (option al)	
<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS /DIRECTORS (optional)</u> The name(s) and address(es):	
The name(s) and address(es):	ts o
	DEC -4 AF
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
	FILED HDEC-4 AM 9:28 ALLANASSEE, FLORID
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	NDV 28
M. GLORIA PETERSON	
2100 FOREST HILLS ROAD	
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208	· ·
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
M. GLORIA PETERSON	
2100 FOREST HILLS ROAD	
2100 POREST NILLS NOAD	
JACKSONVILLE FE 32208	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated co certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment or projection l	**********
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	Provation at the place designated in this
So Marie Al	
K. M. Maria Leterson	1/28/01
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
i ha Di	2
m. Horia To Larson	istant 1
Signature/Incorporator	<u></u>
	Date '

.